Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Jo6S o~

Sales ID §2740668

" Vehicls Description

COACHMEN MIRADA

MDA350SF

MDM517630
1FE66F5DN4AMOA18134

ADDRESS:

Tee

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC -
ALVARADO, TX

24118 1-35'W

* | bBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

. Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CARNEGIE-  CARNEGIE DECOR.CHOCOLATE CHERRY

CHOCCHERRY WOODGRAIN
OYSTERGLASSPP OYSTER GLASS W/PARTIAL PAINT
310-60650-3 STANDARD PACKAGE - 50 AMP SERVICE, 5.5

GENERATOR, 2 ROOF A/C'S, AUTOMATIC
LEVELING JACKS, 100 WATT ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PANEL, REAR VISION MONITOR WITH SIDE
CAMERAS, OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT, PARTIAL
PAINT, FIBERGLASS ROOF, ELECTRIC AWNING,
SOLID SURFACE GALLEY COUNTER TOPS

2351 STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER

8047 POWER THEATER SEATING UPGRADE
RVIA RVIA

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS TOLLS

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,392.50
$900.00
$0.00
$1,875.00
$37.00

" Suggested Rewil.

$220,939.50

$5,204.50

$226,144.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NCTICE OR OBLIGATION.



