40652

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2740668

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

**COACHMEN MIRADA** 

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

MDA350SF MDM517630

1F66F5DN4M0A18134

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC -ALVARADO, TX

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Ma	nufacturer	
CARNEGIE- CHOCCHERRY	CARNEGIE DECOR-CHOCOLATE CHERRY WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00
OYSTERGLASSPP	OYSTER GLASS W/PARTIAL PAINT	1.00	\$0.00
310-60650-3	STANDARD PACKAGE - 50 AMP SERVICE, 5.5 GENERATOR, 2 ROOF A/C'S, AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS, 100 WATT ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL, REAR VISION MONITOR WITH SIDE CAMERAS, OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT, PARTIAL PAINT, FIBERGLASS ROOF, ELECTRIC AWNING, SOLID SURFACE GALLEY COUNTER TOPS	1.00	\$0.00
2351	STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER	1.00	\$2,392.50
8047	POWER THEATER SEATING UPGRADE	1.00	\$900.00
RVIA	RVIA	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,875.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$220,939.50	\$5,204.50	\$226,144.00

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD